
A Fall River CC A

B CC of New Bedford #1 B

C Acushnet River GC C

T Acoaxet Club

Bev Letendre 

Susan Sylvia 

Patti Tanaka 

Kate Campbell T

CC of New Bedford #2 

Allendale CC

Bay Club at Mattapoisett 

Scituate CC

Susan Stykowski 

Vivian Picinisco 

Denyse Conrad  

Carolyn DiPesa

A The Captains GC #1 A

B Cranberry Valley GC B

C Woods Hole GC C

T Hyannisport

Cynthia Bingham

Martha Duffy

Linda Pitt

Judy Hilton T

TPC Boston

Braintree MGC

William J. Devine GC #1

Nashawtuc CC

Leslie Logan 

Laura Nicholas 

Elaine Gebhardt 

Inga Devenis

A A

B B

C C

T

CC of Greenfield #1 

Ellinwood CC

Oak Hill CC 

International

Liz Dolby 

Bonnie Stewart 

Susan Crotty 

Susan Sheehan T

Brookline GC

Belmont CC

Charter Oak CC #1

Nehoiden GC

Francine Tobin

Cecilia Cordeiro

Sharon Jones

Mary Hayes

A A Green Hill GC

B B Charter Oak CC #2

C C Wedgewood Pines GC

T

Sharon CC

Walpole CC #1

Wollaston GC

Cohasset GC #1

Maria Levin 

Meredith Dunn 

Margaret Butteriss 

Victoria Hulrey T Butter Brook GC

Chris Coughlin

Sharon Jones

Laura Burke

Esther Chamberlain

A Holden Hills CC A Foxborough CC

B Orchards GC B Walpole CC #2 

C CC of Wilbraham C Marlborough CC

T CC of Greenfield #2

Wendy Moffat 

Patricia Driscoll 

Tina Miller 

Liz Dolby T Concord CC #2

Sandy Spierdowis

Meredith Dunn

Anne Hopper

Sally Hughes

A The Ridge Club A

B The Captains GC #2 B

C Pocasset GC C

T Olde Barnstable/Hyannis

Jane Haverty 

Cynthia Bingham 

Carol Peecha 

Deborah Walsh T

Ferncroft CC

Wenham CC

William J. Devine GC #2

Meadow Brook GC

Gail Bryson

Gretchen Oehme

Elaine Gebhardt

Loretta Comeau

REGION 6

REGION 7

REGION 8

REGION 9

REGION 10

REGION 11

REGION 12

2019 Fall Cup Regions

REGION 1

REGION 2

REGION 3

REGION 4

REGION 5

1 - Wednesday, September 11  || 2 - Thursday, September 19  || 3 - Thursday, September 26

 T = Travel Team

Click on Captain's name for email address

mailto:bevl721@aol.com
mailto:snoopy152@verizon.net
mailto:katecampbell0624@gmail.com
mailto:sspierdowis@yahoo.com
mailto:cabjlm@comcast.net
mailto:mslb4603@msn.com
mailto:dmcataldo@cataldoambulance.com
mailto:martmah@verizon.net
mailto:cecicordeiro3@gmail.com
mailto:carolanderson@penn-monto.com
mailto:ptanaka101@aol.com
mailto:sstykowski@verizon.net
mailto:vspbep@comcast.net
mailto:crdipesa@aol.com
mailto:cabjlm@comcast.net
mailto:8loversln@comcast.net
mailto:lpitt237@gmail.com
mailto:jfhilton1@verizon.net
mailto:leslie_logan@comcast.net
mailto:lnich0512@gmail.com
mailto:emgebhardt@aol.com
mailto:ingadevenis@aol.com
mailto:kashi27@comcast.net
mailto:blustewart@verizon.net
mailto:scrotty27@verizon.net
mailto:ssjafra@gmail.com
mailto:frantobin4@rcn.com
mailto:cecicordeiro3@gmail.com
mailto:sharonandearl@gmail.com
mailto:hayes02482@gmail.com
mailto:marialevin@levincpas.com
mailto:mhobandunn@comcast.net
mailto:mbutteriss@comcast.net
mailto:christine.coughlin25@gmail.com
mailto:sharonandearl@gmail.com
mailto:lauraburke1@comcast.net
mailto:esther.chamberlain@comcast.net
mailto:wendy_moffat@msn.com
mailto:tina_miller@charter.net
mailto:kashi27@comcast.net
mailto:sspierdowis@yahoo.com
mailto:mhobandunn@comcast.net
mailto:ahophop5@gmail.com
mailto:sallyahughes@yahoo.com
mailto:janerty508@gmail.com
mailto:cabjlm@comcast.net
mailto:cpeecha@verizon.net
mailto:walsh.deborahwalsh@gmail.com
mailto:pabgdb@comcast.net
mailto:gmoehme248@gmail.com
mailto:emgebhardt@aol.com
mailto:lcomeau50@gmail.com
mailto:Pad11@charter.net
mailto:vchurley@gmail.com


A A

B B

C C

T

Rockport GC

Essex County Club

Meadow @ Peabody #1

Gannon MGC #1

Marian Parco 

Martha Smeallie 

Gail Brock 

Joyce Agganis T

Anne Saurman 

Gail Conlon 

Jane Mcdonald 

Diana Cataldo

A A

B B

C C

T

Marshfield CC

Black Rock CC

Presidents GC #1

Hatherly CC

Ann Kasimatis 

Nancy Oshea 

Marijke Alsbach 

Audrey Gallivan T

Christine Rich 

Barbara Horwood 

Judy Corson 

Celeste Tremblay

A A

B

Framingham CC

Worcester CC

Hopkinton CC

Woburn CC

Joan Guerrant

Hope Dennis

Beth Johnson

Carlene Falvey

B

C C

T T

Bass Rocks GC #2

Bear Hill GC

Woodland GC

The Haven

Wendy McGrath 

Sandra Carr 

Anne Nowill 

Lisa Honig

A

B

Oakley CC 

Presidents GC #2 

Concord CC #1 

Blue Hill CC

C

T

Jill Khederian 

Pat Jacobsen 

Sally Hughes 

Linda Allen

REGION 15 REGION 19

REGION 16

2019 Fall Cup Regions
1 - Wednesday, September 11  || 2 - Thursday, September 19  || 3 - Thursday, September 26

REGION 13 REGION 17

REGION 14 REGION 18

Renaissance

Sagamore Spring GC

Meadow @ Peabody #2

Mount Pleasant GC

REGION 20

A

B

C

T

South Shore CC

Cohasset GC #2

Plymouth CC

Duxbury YC

Glenna Goodnow

Anne Nicholas

Mary Cadigan Jones 

Judy Holden

Bass Rocks GC #1

Gannon MGC #2

Ould Newbury GC

Bellevue GC

T = Travel Team

Click on Captain's name for email address

mailto:katecampbell0624@gmail.com
mailto:cabjlm@comcast.net
mailto:wendy_moffat@msn.com
mailto:marian.parco@hotmail.com
mailto:smeallie@comcast.net
mailto:ggailbrock@aol.com
mailto:jagganis17@aol.com
mailto:jrmcd1@comcast.net
mailto:dmcataldo@cataldoambulance.com
mailto:cpahughes@msn.com
mailto:knmoshea@comcast.net
mailto:marijke379@gmail.com
mailto:mminier98@gmail.com
mailto:christine.rich436@gmail.com
mailto:barbhorwood@live.com
mailto:ggailbrock@aol.com
mailto:celeste_tremblay@yahoo.com
mailto:joanpguerrant@gmail.com
mailto:hope.dennis@gmail.com
mailto:6bjohnson@comcast.net
mailto:carlenef@rcn.com
mailto:cjddickinson@comcast.net
mailto:smcarr1@comcast.net
mailto:anowill@gmail.com
mailto:lbh213z@aol.com
mailto:jmkhed@gmail.com
mailto:pkjacobsen48@gmail.com
mailto:sallyahughes@yahoo.com
mailto:allenlj64@aol.com
mailto:glennarealtor@gmail.com
mailto:dnbenson78@gmail.com
mailto:cadiganjo@yahoo.com
mailto:pjjptrh@gmail.com
adsaurman@comcast.net
mailto:adsaurman@comcast.net
mailto:wbmcgrath646@gmail.com
mailto:jimaudg@gmail.com
mailto:gconlon763@aol.com
mailto:Judyc1122@gmail.com
mailto:arnicholas@comcast.net
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